Or dial *120*32210# and follow the instructions (standard rates apply). 

3. Participants can enter as many times as they wish and must keep their till slip as proof of 

purchase and for entry validation.  

4. There are a total of 10 (ten) local holiday packages up to the value of R25 000.00 (Twenty-Five 

Thousand Rands) each to be won (“Prizes”). Each holiday package can be used towards 

accommodation (maximum of R10 000 for a minimum of two nights), meals (maximum of R 5 

000 for breakfast, lunch and dinner), recreational activities (a maximum of R 5 000 for three